
 

Item No 5.1 - Key decisions forward plan 

Transport and Environment Committee – 5 October 2017 
7 December 2017 

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Review of Public and Accessible 
Transport Action Plan 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Andrew Renwick 
0131 338 5842 
andrew.renwick@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

2.  Water of Leith Valley – Improvement 
Proposals (Dean to Stockbridge 
section) 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

3.  Changes to Special Uplift Charges 7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Gareth Barwell 
0131 529 5844 
gareth.barwell@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

4.  Action to Improve Conditions for 
Vulnerable Road Users 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Ewan Kennedy 
0131 469 3575 
ewan.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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5.  Review of Scientific Services and 
Mortuary Services  

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Robbie Beattie 
0131 555 7950 
robbie.beattie@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

6.  City Centre Public Spaces Manifesto 
Update 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Anna Herriman 
0131 469 3853 
anna.herriman@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

7.  Setted Streets 7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Daniel Lodge 
0131 529 3901 
daniel.lodge@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

8.  Issues Relating to Petition Proposing 
a Park and Ride Site at Lothianburn 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Andrea Mackie 
0131  
andrea.mackie@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

9.  Slateford Road/Shandon Place 
Junction – Traffic Light Priorities 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Suzanne Hunter 
0131  
suzanne.hunter@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

10.  Consultation on Diesel Surcharge 
Introduction 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Ewan Kennedy 
0131 469 3575 
ewan.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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11.  Kirkliston Traffic Issues – Response 
to Motion 

7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Dave Sinclair 
0131 529 7075 
david.sinclair@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

12.  Council Congestion Action Plan 7 December 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Ewan Kennedy 
0131 469 3575 
ewan.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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